
 

СПИСОК  

учащихся, направленных на муниципальный этап  

всероссийской олимпиады школьников 
 

Ф.И. учащегося Класс Дата 

проведе-

ния 

Место 

проведения 

ИСТОРИЯ 
Дунаева Ксения Сергеевна 7м 

11 ноября 

2015 года 
Школа  № 175 

Стрелецкий Олег Евгеньевич 7м 
Пухов Денис Игоревич  7а 
Зиняков Юрий 8в 

Ефремов Дмитрий 8а 

Федосова Олеся 8в 
Фомин Алексей 8а 

Батянов Александр 8в 

Куликов Александр 8а 

Соколов Илья 8б 

Страшков Артем 8б 

Геращенко Елизавета  9в 

Огурлиев Анзор  9в 

Виноградова Анастасия  9а 

Козлов Александр  9в 

Маралов Дмитрий  9в 

Суриков Виктор  9в 

Вершинин Иван 11а 

Самотохин Егор 11б 

Князев Александр 11а 

Шорохов  Никита 11а 
Черных Степан 11а 
Кислицын Михаил 11а 
Маслов Михаил 11б 

 АСТРОНОМИЯ 

Шилова Ксения Алексеевна 8в 

12 ноября 

2015 года 
Лицей   № 180 

Смирнов Григорий Андреевич 8в 

Мухаметшина Гульнара Тимуровна 8в 

Зиняков Юрий Викторович 8в 

Погорошиная Лилия 9в 

Петров Алексей 9б 

Иванов Ярослав Алексеевич 9в 

Соловьев Илья Максимович 9в 

Щиколодкина Светлана Валерьевна 9в 

Велиева Валерия Сулеймановна 9в 

Козлов Александр Владимирович 9в 

Суриков Виктор Денисович 9в 

Гирин Максим Александрович 10м 



Вилков Артем 10м 

Романов Андрей Владимирович 10м 

Лунев Михаил Валерьевич 10м 

Вершинин Иван Максимович 11а 

Пронина Анастасия Владимировна 11а 

Гурьянова Юлия Владимировна 11а 

Шагалова Юлтя Сергеевна 11а 

Бурмистрова Екатерина Андреевна 11а 

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК 
Тельнова Ельзавета Павловн 7б 

13 ноября  Школа  № 123 

Ульянова Мария Сергеевна 8в 

Хазова Евгения Александровна 8в 

Гусихина Полина Владиславовна 8в 

Шилова Ксения  8в 

Федосова Олеся Станиславовна 8в 

Зиняков Юрий Викторович 8в 

Митяшова Мария Алексеевна 8в 

Мухаметшина Гульнара Тимуровна 8в 

Фролагина Вероника Дмитриевна 9а 
Брисилин Антон Михайлович 9а 
Мосягина Арина Геннадьевна 10м 
Широкова Юлия Александровна 10м 
Кузнецова Диана Вячеславовна 10а 
Варехина Алена Вадимовна 10м 
Гурьянова Юлия Николаевна 11а 

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 

Дунаева Ксения Сергеевна 7м 

16 ноября  Школа № 185 

Таланов Георгий Иванович 7а 
Стрелецкий Олег Евгеньевич 7м 
Крючкова Анастасия Сергеевна 7м 
Зиняков Юрий Викторович 8в 
Ульянычева Анна Алексеевна 8а 
Геращенко Елизавета Витальевна  9в 
Соловьев Илья Максимович 9в 
Мосягина Арина Геннадьевна 10м 
Вилков Артем Александрович 10м 
Лебедева Маргарита Евгеньевна 10м 
Лапшова Валерия Александровна 11б 
Шорохов Никита Михайлович 11а 
Абдурахманова Айза Фархадовна 11а 

ЭКОЛОГИЯ 
Батянов Александр Сергеевич 8в 

17 ноября  Школа № 72 

Хазова Евгения Александровна 8в 

Митяшова Мария Алексеевна 8в 

Твердов Даниил Александрович 8в 
Яцков Дмитрий Андреевич 8в 

Федосова Олеся Станиславовна 8в 



Тебенихина Вера Владимировна 8а 
Варехина Алена Вадимовна 10м 
Пронина Анастасия Владимировна 11а 

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 
Стрельченко Алиса Денисовна 7м 

18 ноября  
Школа  № 182 

(2 здание) 

Федосова Олеся Станиславовна  8в 
Шилова Ксения Алексеевна  8в 
Максимов Максим Александрович  8в 
Зиняков Юрий Викторович  8в 

Набиева Зейнаб Видади аглы 9в 

Иванов Ярослав Алексеевич 9в 

Соловьёв Илья Максимович 9в 
Косян Диана Арменовна 9б 

Скоропостижный Сергей Алексеевич 10м 

Гирин Максим  Александрович 10м 
Буйлина Мария Олеговна  11б 
Пронина Анастасия Владимировна  11а 
Ильина Светлана Игоревна  11а 

МАТЕМАТИКА 

Князева Дарья Александровна 7м 

3 декабря  Школа  № 60 

Бугрова Анастасия Михайловна 7м 

Худякова Алина Дмитриевна 7м 

Вялов Антон Юрьевич 7м 

Прибылова Ульяна Евгеньевна 7м 

Стрелецкий ОлегЕвгеньевич 7м 

Ерефенин Никита Сергеевич 7м 

Балакин Никита Андреевич 7м 

Шилова Ксения 8в 

Тимичев Ярослав 8в 
Зиняков Юрий 8в 

Козлов Александр Владимирович 9в 

Соловьев Илья 9в 

Волков Владислав Сергеевич 9в 

Щиколодкина Светлана Валерьевна 9в 

Никонорова Елизавета Дмитриевна 9а 

Огурлиев Анзор Амербиевич 9в 

 Брисилин Антон Михайлович 9а 

Геращенко Елизавета Витальевна 9в 

Гирин Максим 10м 

Лунев Михаил 10м 

Жукова Ксения 10м 

Мосягина Арина 10м 

Романов Андрей 10м 

Черненко Валерий Николаевич 11а 

Злобин Сергей Олегович 11а 

Юсова Мария Дмитриевна 11а 

Вершинин Иван Максимович 11а 



Стукан Татьяна Игоревна 11а 

Буйлина Мария Олеговна 11б 

ЛИТЕРАТУРА 
Ульянова Мария 8в 

20 ноября  Школа  № 123 

Мухаметшина Гульнара 8в 
Федосова Олеся 8в 
Герашенко Елизавета 9в 
Виноградова Анастасия 9а 
Мосягина Арина 10м 
Григорьичева Светлана 10а 
Широкова Юлия 10м 
Кузнецова Диана 10а 
Варехина Алена 10м 
Гурьянова  Юлия 11а 

ФИЗКУЛЬТУРА 

Крючкова Анастасия 7м 

23 ноября Школа №91,94,106 
Гусихина Полина 8в 
Абдурахманова Айза  11а 
Вдовин Иван 7а 

БИОЛОГИЯ 
Смыслова Екатерина Евгеньевна 7м 

24 ноября  Школа  № 160 

Веселова Кира Сергеевна 7м 
Князева Дарья Александровна 7м 
Апокина Екатерина Дмитриевна 8а 
Федосова Олеся Станиславовна 8в 
Ульянова Мария Сергеевна 8в 
Митяшова Мария Алексеевна 8в 
Сковородко Анна Антоновна 8в 
Москвенкова Анастасия Алексеевна 9а 
Бондарева Полина Алексеевна 9в 
Фролагина Вероника 9а 
Иванов Ярослав 9в 
Письменсков Михаил Александрович 9а 
Варёхина Алёна Вадимовна 10м 
Курамина Юлия Михайловна 10б 
Перепеча Анастасия Дмитриевна 10б 
Гурьянова Юлия Николаевна 11а 
Пронина Анастасия Владимировна 11а 
Буйлина Мария Олеговна 11б 

ФИЗИКА 
Балакин Никита Андреевич 7м  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Гаринов Евгений максимович 7м 

Авилов Михаил Сергевич 7м 

Шилова Ксения Алексеевна 8в 

Зиняков Юрий Викторович 8в 

Фомин Алексей Андреевич 8в 
Скопин Виталий Сергеевич 8в 



Федосова Олеся Степановна 8в  

 

 

25 ноября 

 

 

 

Школа  № 72 

Ефремов Дмитрий Сергеевич 8а 

Моторина Арина Сергеевна 8б 

Хорев Егор 8в 

Злыткина Ольга 8б 

Козлов Александр Владимирович 9в 

Богородицкая Екатерина Дмитриевна 9в 

Дудин Илья Романович 9в 

Соловьёв Илья Максимович 9в 

Бондарева Полина Алексеевна 9в 
Пшеничников Константин Иванович 9в 
Варёхина Алёна Вадимовна 10м 

Гирин Максим Александрович 10м 

Жукова Ксения Ильинична 10м 

Романов Андрей Владимирович 10м 

Диженин Владислав Евгеньевич 10м 

Овчинникова Анастасия Сергеевна 10м 

Вершинин Иван Максимович 11а 

Пронина Анастасия Владимировна 11а 

Долбунов Лмитрий Андреевич 11а 

Сергеев Владимир Александрович 11а 

Черненко Валерий Николаевич 11а 

Черных Степан Романович 11а 

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ 
Худякова Алина Дмитриевна 7б 

26-27 но-

ября 

 

 

 

Лицей  № 180, 

Школа №185 

 

 

Ульянычева Анна Алексеевна 8а 

Обухова Мария Александровна 8в 
Магомедов Магомед Далгатович 7а 
Вдовин Иван Алексеевич 7б 
Ефремов Дмитрий 8а 
Скопин Виталий 8в 

ГЕОГРАФИЯ 
Стрельченко Алиса Денисовна 7м 

30 ноября  Школа  № 177 

Фокин Артем Владиславович 8в 
Зиняков Юрий Викторович 8в 
Шибаева Анастасия Валерьевна 9б 
Скоропостижный Сергей Алексеевич 10м 
Гирин Максим Александрович 10м 
Романов Андрей Владимирович 10м 
Лунев Михаил Валерьевич 10м 
Вершинин Иван Максимович 11а 

ИНФОРМАТИКА 

Авилов Максим Сергеевич 7м 

19 ноября  

Школа №60 (7,8) 

Лицей №180 

(9,10,11) 

 

Бугрова Анастасия Михайловна 7м 

Балакин Никита Андреевич 7м 

Гаринов Евгений Максимович 7м 
Худякова Алина Дмитриевна 7б 



Стрелецкий Олег 7м 

Архаров Данил 8в 

Батянов Александр 8в 

Гусихина Полина 8в 
Шилова Ксения 8в 
Журавлев Антон 8в 

Хорев Егор 8в 

Яцков Дмитрий 8в 

Соловьев Илья Максимович 9в 

Лебедев Андрей Александрович 9в 

Брисилин  Антон 9а 

Пшеничников Константин Иванович 9в 

Жукова Ксения Ильинична 10м 

Диженин Владислав Евгеньевич 10м 

Романов Андрей Владимирович 10м 

Скоропостижный Сергей Алексеевич 10м 

Черненко Валерий 11а 

Стукан Татьяна 11а 

Юсова Мария 11а 

Сарафанов Федор 11а 

Сафонов Данил 11а 

ХИМИЯ 

Шилова Ксения Алексеевна 8в 

8 декабря  Школа  № 91 

Митяшова Мария Алексеевна 8в 

Федосова Олеся Станиславовна 8в 

Хорев Егор Алексеевич 8в 

Сковородко Анна Анатольевна 8в 

Волков Владислав Сергеевич 9в 

Соловьев Илья Максимович 9в 
Тарасова Татьяна Александровна 9в 
Перепеча Анастасия Дмитриевна 10б 
Ильина Светлана Игоревна 11а 
Соловьева Наталья Алексеевна 11б 

ПРАВО 
Суриков Виктор Денисович 9в 

9 декабря  Школа  № 97 

Иванов Ярослав Алексеевич 9в 
Лунев Михаил Валерьевич 10м 
Гирин Максим Александрович 10м 
Мочалова Валерия Денисовна 10б 
Абдурохманова Айза Фархадовна  11а 
Ильина Светлана Игоревна  11а 

Буйлина Мария Олеговна  11а 

Вершинин Иван Максимович 11а 

Пронина Анастасия Владимировна  11а 

ЭКОНОМИКА 

Бугрова Анастасия 7м 
11 декабря Школа №94 

Яшин Михаил 7м 



Шилова Ксения 8в 

Смирнов Григорий 8в 

Зиняков Юрий 8в 

Сковородко Анна 8в 

Федосова Олеся 8в 

Вадов Никита 8б 

Сутырин Кирилл 8а 

Соловьев Илья 9в 

Козлов Александр 9в 

Огурлиев Анзор 9в 

Щиколодкина Светлана 9в 

Лебедев Андрей 9в 

Шаров Алексей 9в 

Гирин  Максим 10м 

Лунев Михаил 10м 

Жукова Ксения 10м 

Скоропостижный Сергей 10м 

Романов Андрей 10м 

Юсова Мария 11а 

Абдурахманова Айза 11а 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


